
Office of the District Health & Family Welfare 'Samiti 
North 24 Paraganas, Barasat. 

Regn. No.- SIIL/11012 of2002-2008 

Memo No.BAR/652/20 13 Date:- 04.11.20 13 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Sealed quotations are invited from the reputed firms I Agencies for 6 TAT A ACE 1000 cc commercial container 
vehicles to be used as IEC Tablau Van for 10 days throughout the 22 blocks and 27 municipalities of North 24 Parganas 
on behalf of the office of the Dy. Chief Medical Officer of Health-II, North 24 Paraganas. The quotation should be submitted 
in the letter head of the firm I Agencies along with trade License & Other valid necessary documents to the office of the Dy. 
CMOH-11, North 24 Paraganas and the last date of submission ofthe quotation is 11.11.2013 up to 2 pm and will be opened 
at 4 pm on the same day at the chamber of Chief Medical Officer of Health, North 24 Paraganas. 

The willing quotationers may be present on the said date and time. The decision of quotaion selection I purchase 
committee will be final and the committee is competent e~ough to accept or reject any quotation without showing any reason 
thereof to the quotaioners. 

Memo No. BAR/652/ I /2013 

Dy. Chief Medic~l'1!/:.r of Health-II 
North 24 Paraganas. 

Date:- 04.11.2013 

Copy forwarded for information to the DIO, NIC, North 24 Paraganas with request to 
please arrange for publication of the quotaion notice in the official website of this district 
v./ww.north24parganas.gov.in. 

Dy. Chief Medica~ Health-II 
__Ji North 24 Paraganas. 

Memo No. BAR/652/ 1 (36)/20 12 

. . 
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the following:

!. Project Director,WBSAP & CS, Swashtya Bhavan. 
2. Jt. DHS Transport, Swasthya Bhavan 
3. District Magistrate & Executive Vice Chairman, DH & FWS, North 24 Paraganas. 
4. Additional District Magistrate (G), North 24 Paraganas. 
5. The Karamadhakhya,Jana Swasthya Sthayee Samiti, Zilla Parisad, North 24 Paraganas. 
6. CMOH. North 24 Paraganas. 

7-10. Dy. CMOH-Vlll, /ZLOIDTO, North 24 paraganas 
11. R.H.T.O. North 24 Paraganas. 
12. Executive Engineer, PWD (Civil). 

13. Executive Engineer, PWD (Electrical). 
14. Executive Engineer, PHE. 
15. Executive Engineer PWD (CB, Civil). 
16 .. Executive Engineer PWD (CB, Electrical). 
17. Treasurer, DH & FWS, North 24 Paraganas. 

18-22. All ACMOH Sub division. 
23-35. All Superintendent DH/SDH(SGH. 

Date:- 04.1 1.2013 

36. Notice board ofthe office ofDy. CMt>H-11, North 24,Parag~nas. 

" Dy. Chief Med& of He~lth-11 -fi North 24 Paraganas. 


